
Recurve Homme 1

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 PENNEWAERT Peter GSW 274 268 542 21 24

2 VAN ELVEN Cédric FAO 263 270 533 22 18

3 BROSSET Xavier LIE 259 256 515 14 19

4 PLATEVOET Benjamin RCM 242 262 504 12 21

5 SUTHERLAND Drew ACG 236 254 490 7 22

6 DOS SANTOS Luis Dinis GAU 238 247 485 10 16

7 ROLLAND Jean-Christophe LIE 251 234 485 7 21

Recurve Homme 2

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 PIQUET Jean-michel ECA 293 286 579 40 19

2 VANCRAYENEST Jonathan PAC 289 282 571 33 25

3 BELLEGOU Nicolas WTK 283 278 561 28 25

4 COTTENS David CAT 280 281 561 27 27

5 GHISSE Michael CAT 272 278 550 22 27

6 JACQUES Serge CMA 270 267 537 15 31

7 VANDENHOOFDEN Bernard FAO 266 268 534 18 24

8 ARGUELLES Antonio ABA 257 263 520 16 20

9 PETIT Stany ACF 253 259 512 13 15

10 LAPORTE Jean-Claude GSR 256 242 498 9 21

11 VERHULST Eric CMA 246 239 485 10 16

12 BERNAERT Alain GAU 232 235 467 6 20

13 STRUBBE Benny ABA 222 216 438 8 10

14 STEVENNE Alain ACG 174 203 377 2 9

Compound Homme 1

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 CAUWE Michael GSR 293 285 578 39 20

2 VANDERCLEYNEN Benoit RCM 281 284 565 26 33

3 VERGUYSE Christophe FAO 277 276 553 15 43

Compound Homme 2

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 BOTTIAU David CMA 286 287 573 33 27

2 DOMANSKI michel HUY 286 285 571 16 29

3 DENAYER Sébastien GSR 283 286 569 31 27

4 VAN HUFFEL Patrick LFE 283 281 564 25 34

5 VANDERVEKEN Yves SSC 277 285 562 24 34

6 VANTRICHTVELDT Denis ECA 284 277 561 23 35

7 LAMEIR Didier ANT 281 278 559 11 19

8 BRAEM Pascal ANT 276 278 554 15 44

9 VAN HENIS Christophe RCM 280 257 537 17 35

10 MATHUES Cedric AVB 264 261 525 11 32

Recurve Dame 2

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 MAERTENS Catherine GSR 271 263 534 25 18

2 THIROT Wivine ABA 197 194 391 2 10

Compound Dame 1

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 PRIEELS Sarah GSR 287 286 573 33 27

2 GAHIDE Marie RCM 286 283 569 29 31

3 SALMON Emeline France 281 285 566 26 34

4 MATHIEN Ludivine AVB 257 269 526 11 28
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Compound Dame 2

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 MASSINA Michèle GAU 287 284 571 31 29

2 VANZEVEREN Barbara RCM 275 276 551 19 35

3 JOSPIN Sabine ANT 268 271 539 12 35

Recurve Homme Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 HEYVAERT Etienne GPE 276 284 560 29 22

2 LEJOLY Daniel LIE 274 267 541 23 22

3 GERARD Michel LFE 279 262 541 23 18

4 STURBAUT Jean-Pierre GSW 267 269 536 18 26

5 STELSY Eric ACG 261 267 528 20 17

6 GYSEN Claude GSR 256 263 519 17 20

7 SERBRUYNS Filip GSR 245 235 480 6 16

Recurve Dame Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 PEEREN Isabelle GSR 248 265 513 5 12

2 CALLAERT Myriam GSR 248 258 506 11 21

3 DE KNOP Nadine FOA 245 234 479 9 13

4 LURAC bernadette France 234 236 470 2 10

5 DEVOS Aline FOA 234 225 459 2 19

6 BAUDOUX Pamela GAU 194 192 386 1 14

Compound Homme Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 BROUILLE Bruno FAO 291 290 581 41 19

2 GENAR René WTD 285 286 571 31 29

3 DELACROIX Pascal AVB 284 285 569 30 29

4 GAHIDE Yves RCM 284 282 566 29 30

5 PRIEELS Philippe GSR 286 276 562 32 26

6 PATERAKIS Aky FOA 281 280 561 21 39

7 DEMAERE André FOA 276 282 558 24 31

8 MAQUET Gilbert ACF 278 279 557 20 37

9 DEPOORTER Jean-Marie GSR 280 276 556 19 40

10 DE BEVERE Eric CMA 269 280 549 19 39

11 WIGGELEER Patrick GSR 274 270 544 11 42

12 VAN HANDENHOOVE Frank GSR 211 220 431 0 22

13 TABURY Henri ACF 273 0 273 4 25

Compound Dame Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 PEETERS Dominique GSR 277 275 552 17 38

2 VAN DE Voorde Ria GSR 279 270 549 16 38

Recurve Homme Junior

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 ROYEN Laurent FOA 278 283 561 28 26

2 SCHOMMERS Nicolas LIE 276 271 547 9 14

3 GERARD Nathan LFE 275 263 538 12 11

4 WATTIEZ Anthony ANT 256 249 505 11 22

Compound Homme Junior

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 VAN REYBROUCK nicolas GSR 280 281 561 21 39

2 DOMANSKI Ludovic HUY 274 283 557 19 39

Recurve Homme Cadet

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 GARGIULO Angelo FOA 279 268 547 24 22

2 JACQUES Pierre CMA 208 231 439 8 15
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Compound Homme Cadet

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 DOMANSKI renaud HUY 291 289 580 40 20

2 GEURTS Brieuc CMA 271 276 547 17 34

Recurve Homme Benjamin

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 VANDERVEKEN Arnaud GSR 234 224 458 9 8

2 GUILMOT nicolas CMA 220 219 439 7 10

Recurve Dame Benjamine

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 GILLIAUX Marie Elisabeth GSR 255 260 515 15 19

2 BERNAERT alexandra GAU 226 241 467 8 11

3 BROUILLE Marine Chauny 157 142 299 3 4

Compound Homme Benjamin

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 HEUSDAIN Kevin LIE 275 267 542 10 44

2 MATHUES Noah AVB 232 195 427 1 17

Recurve Homme Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 PEELEMAN Roger GSW 275 274 549 27 24

2 DELCOMINETTE Guy LIE 263 257 520 17 25

3 DEMARET Jean-Marie ANT 254 242 496 9 22

4 PINCHART Michel GSR 249 240 489 12 19

5 RAUWOENS Theo GSW 243 240 483 15 12

6 BUYL Ronny GSW 253 226 479 8 23

7 COTTENS Francis RCM 245 229 474 6 17

8 RANDLE Daniel CMA 217 240 457 4 15

Compound Homme Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 DENAYER Jean GSR 282 279 561 22 37

2 VAN DEN HOECK Maurice GPE 276 280 556 17 42

3 SEMMELING Jean GAU 270 275 545 12 41

4 SCALISI Tony SAG 270 272 542 14 37

5 LALLEMAND Richard GSR 272 270 542 11 42

6 DE MAERE Pierre GAU 268 266 534 11 34

7 DEVOLDER Jean Pierre GPE 255 266 521 15 29

8 VAN MOL Adolphe FOA 228 216 444 3 27

Nu Recurve Senior

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 BERNARD Hubert CMA 262 270 532 16 26

2 CARRETTE Joelle CMA 232 224 456 8 13

Nu Recruve Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 DE BOUVER Michel CMA 190 211 401 3 9

Nu Long bow Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 GEURTS Eric CMA 172 167 339 2 2
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Nu Long bow Sénior

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 ALEXANDRE Laurent ACG 245 218 463 7 13

2 MORTIER Patricia GAU 207 203 410 4 12

Brevet

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 de SERRANNO Patricia ACF 222 226 448 5 12

2 DE BOUVER martin CMA 219 224 443 6 7

3 FOUQUET P-Edgard CMA 220 200 420 4 10

Nu Recurve Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 VAN WALLENDAEL Pierre GAU 266 248 514 16 18

2 DE WRANGEL Simon GAU 240 238 478 5 14

Equipes Recurve

Pl. Nom Club Indiv

PEELEMAN Roger 549

PENNEWAERT Peter 542

STURBAUT Jean-Pierre 536

SCHOMMERS Nicolas 547

LEJOLY Daniel 541

DELCOMINETTE Guy 520

ROYEN Laurent 561

GARGIULO Angelo 547

DE KNOP Nadine 479

MAERTENS Catherine 534

GYSEN Claude 519

GILLIAUX Marie Elisabeth 515

JACQUES Serge 537

VERHULST Eric 485

RANDLE Daniel 457

DOS SANTOS Luis Dinis 485

BERNAERT alexandra 467

BERNAERT Alain 467

STELSY Eric 528

SUTHERLAND Drew 490

STEVENNE Alain 377

ARGUELLES Antonio 520

STRUBBE Benny 438

THIROT Wivine 391

Equipes Compound

Pl. Nom Club Indiv

CAUWE Michael 578

PRIEELS Sarah 573

DENAYER Sébastien 569

DOMANSKI renaud 580

DOMANSKI michel 571

DOMANSKI Ludovic 557

GAHIDE Marie 569

GAHIDE Yves 566

VANDERCLEYNEN Benoit 565

BOTTIAU David 573

DE BEVERE Eric 549

GEURTS Brieuc 547

LAMEIR Didier 559

BRAEM Pascal 554

JOSPIN Sabine 539

MASSINA Michèle 571

SEMMELING Jean 545

DE MAERE Pierre 534

DELACROIX Pascal 569

MATHIEN Ludivine 526

MATHUES Cedric 525

PATERAKIS Aky 561

DEMAERE André 558

VAN MOL Adolphe 444

7 ACG 1395

8 ABA 1349

5 CMA 1479

6 GAU 1419

6 GAU 1650

1563

3 RCM 1700

1652

3 FOA 1587

4 GSR 1568

Total

1 GSW 1627

2 LIE 1608

Total

1 GSR 1720

2 HUY 1708

7 AVB 1620

8 FOA

4 CMA 1669

5 ANT
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